Comitato
Regionale
Lombardia

Cremona 13 10 24

Ordinato per num. pilota

Num. Pos. Pilota
15 1  SCALZO Giuseppe
24 2 OCCHINI Fabio
81 3 BERTOLI Andrea
157 4  TADE Simone
161 5  CASARI Bryan
182 20 MARZOLLA Nicolo
194 6 BOGA Filippo
202 7  CAPPELLETTI Edoardo
238 8  TAVANELLI Edoardo
250 9 TURRA Michael
293 10 CORRADO Giovanni
296 11 ANGELI Jacopo
338 21 BIANCHI Fabio
398 12 BELTRACCHI Alessandro
403 13 MONTALBANO Simone
536 22 ZANOLI Norman
824 14 BARBATI Riccardo
844 15 CISLAGHI Paolo
875 23 MARTIGNONI Fabio D.
893 16  RASELLI Alessio
896 24 COLOMBO Matteo
920 25 PREMAZZI Patrick
946 17 BERTOCCHI Davide
971 18 DI PANCRAZIO Sandrina .
975 19  NDIAYE Sohibou

© MGM Timing

CAMPIONATO REGIONALE
MOTOCROSS 2024

Challenge - Prove Cronometrate
Elenco partenti (25)

Categoria

MX2 Challenge
MX2 Challenge
MX2 Challenge
MX2 Challenge
MX2 Challenge
MX1 Challenge
MX2 Challenge
MX2 Challenge
MX2 Challenge
MX2 Challenge
MX2 Challenge
MX2 Challenge
MX1 Challenge
MX2 Challenge
MX2 Challenge
MX1 Challenge
MX2 Challenge
MX2 Challenge
MX1 Challenge
MX2 Challenge
MX1 Challenge
MX1 Challenge
MX2 Challenge
MX2 Challenge
MX2 Challenge

Motoclub - Team
Mxe45

Cremona

Parini

Arsago Corse
Berbenno

Somma Lombardo
Intimiano N Noseda
Rt 973 Mx School
MV Gallarate

MX Garda Lake
BBR Offroad
TeaMCello 555
MX Garda Lake
TeaMCello 555
BBR Offroad
Berbenno

Porta Nuova

MV Gallarate
Schianno

MV Gallarate

MV Gallarate

MV Gallarate
Darfo Boario Terme
Mariano Comense

Oggiono

Esposto ore : 09:04

Cremona., domenica 13 ottobre 2024

Moto
Honda
KTM
KTM
Yamaha
Honda
Kawasaki
Husqgvarna
KTM
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
KTM
Yamaha
Yamaha
KTM
GasGas
KTM
KTM
Kawasaki
Husqgvarna
Kawasaki
KTM
KTM
Kawasaki
KTM

Kawasaki

mamimirg

Transp .
20108
20102
20452
20100
13402
20487
20124
20115
20123
20131
20468
20134
20118
20135
20496
20121
20486
20119
20209
20117
20116
20469
20095
20470
27023
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